10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

Noon

Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council
Technical Advisory Group — Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting
(Link provided to participants in advance)

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 26, 2023
10:00 AM - Noon

1. Callto Order and Introductions Chair

2.  Approval of Minutes Chair
(from March 24, 2023 Teams meeting)

3. Council Update Barry Buckingham
4. Meeting Overview Jane Keck, PhD
5. Hospital Performance Report — New Risk Models Charles Wentzel

a. Pneumonia-Infectious

b. Pneumonia-Aspiration

c. Medical Back Problems

d. Stomach and Intestinal Bleeding

6. Cancer Surgery Volume Report — Addition of Charles Wentzel
Outpatient Cases

7. New PHC4 Report about COVID-19 Barry Buckingham
Jane Keck, PhD

8. Other Business Members

9. Adjournment Chair



