Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council Technical Advisory Group – Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting (Link provided to participants in advance)

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 10:00 AM – Noon

10:00 AM	1.	Call to Order and Introductions	Chair
10:05 AM	2.	Approval of Minutes (from March 24, 2023 Teams meeting)	Chair
10:10 AM	3.	Council Update	Barry Buckingham
10:20 AM	4.	Meeting Overview	Jane Keck, PhD
10:25 AM	5.	 Hospital Performance Report – New Risk Models a. Pneumonia-Infectious b. Pneumonia-Aspiration c. Medical Back Problems d. Stomach and Intestinal Bleeding 	Charles Wentzel
11:10 AM	6.	Cancer Surgery Volume Report – Addition of Outpatient Cases	Charles Wentzel
11:30 AM	7.	New PHC4 Report about COVID-19	Barry Buckingham Jane Keck, PhD
11:50 AM	8.	Other Business	Members
Noon	9.	Adjournment	Chair